
BCA FALL 2025 Up to three makeup classes will be available on Saturdays during the fall session. 

 

Math ( in person/ Virtual) Day Date Time  

1 Thursday 4-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 

 
2 

Sunday 7-Sep 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

3 Thursday 11-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm  

4 Sunday 14-Sep 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

5 Thursday 18-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm  

 
                              6 

Sunday 21-Sep 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

7 Thursday 25-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm  

8 Sunday 28-Sep 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

9 Thursday 2-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm  

10 Sunday 5-Oct 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

11 Thursday 9-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm  

12 Sunday 12-Oct 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

13 Thursday 16-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm  

14 Sunday 19-Oct 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

15 Thursday 23-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm  

16 Sunday 26-Oct 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

17 Thursday 30-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm  

18 Sunday 2-Nov 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

19 Thursday 6-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm  

20 Sunday 9-Nov 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

21 Thursday 13-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm  

22 Sunday 16-Nov 10:30 am to 12:30 p
m 

23 Thursday 20-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm  

  



     

Writing ( In person/virtual) Day Date Time 
 

1 Monday 8-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

2 Monday 15-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

3 Monday 22-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

4 Monday 29-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

5 Monday 6-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

6 Monday 13-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

7 Monday 20-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

8 Monday 27-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

9 Monday 3-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

10 Monday 10-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

11 Monday 17-Nov 6 pm to 8 pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  Simulation test 
     virtual) 

Day Date Time 

1 Friday 5-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 

2 Friday 12-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 
3 Friday 19-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 

4 Friday 26-Sep 6 pm to 8 pm 

5 Friday 3-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

6 Friday 10-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

7 Friday 17-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

8 Friday 24-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

9 Friday 31-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

10 Friday 7-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 
11 Friday 14-Oct 6 pm to 8 pm 

 


